
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #4
Rouge-Cloître 12.1.2025

ASUB

Isabelle TAELEMANS
ASUB
Strecke : D:Rouge court
Länge : 3700m (Steigung 70m)
Zeit : 2:13:44 (36'09"/km)

9/10 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Marlène BRIQUET 1:12:22
2. Camille JANSSENS 1:14:47
3. Cécile VAN BRUSSEL 1:16:47

1. 228 00:17:26 456m 38'14"/km
2. 203 00:14:50 00:32:16 382m 38'50"/km
3. 201 00:08:35 00:40:51 199m 43'08"/km
4. 205 00:07:32 00:48:23 287m 26'15"/km
5. 223 00:11:15 00:59:38 377m 29'50"/km
6. 181 00:07:29 01:07:07 223m 33'33"/km
7. 202 00:08:00 01:15:07 168m 47'37"/km
8. 194 00:22:21 01:37:28 303m 73'46"/km
9. 180 00:02:29 01:39:57 103m 24'07"/km

10. 206 00:08:46 01:48:43 250m 35'04"/km
11. 175 00:09:59 01:58:42 323m 30'54"/km
12. 255 00:12:54 02:11:36 423m 30'30"/km
13. 999 00:02:08 02:13:44 159m 13'25"/km
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